YASKAWA
  Mechatronic Solutions
 Σ Σ-II Series
SGMAH & SGMPH
SGDH
Specification of
Connectors and Cables
YASKAWA

2.6.4 Motor Connector 400V (motor side) with Ground connection....................................................................25
2.6.5 Motor Connector 400V (cable side) with Ground connection.....................................................................26
2.7 SPECIFICATION OF ENCODER CABLE.................................................................................................................. 27
2.8 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE 4 X 0,5MM² ........................................................................................ 28
2.9 SPECIFICATION OF THE MOTOR CABLE WITH BRAKE WIRES 6 X 0,5MM² ................................................... 29
YASKAWA
 Mechatronic Solutions
Cables & Connectors Sigma 2a Schwalbach, 25.07.2002 Page 3/29
1 Servomotors SGMAH/PH 200V
1.1 Motor Cable for SGMAH-xxAxx and SGMPH-xxAxx
 Part-No Description Stock
DP9325252/3G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) CP
DP9325253/3G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) w/ brake CP
DP9325252/5G Motor cable with connector  ( 5m ) CP
DP9325253/5G Motor cable with connector  ( 5m ) w/ brake CP
DP9325252/10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) CP
DP9325253/10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) w/ brake CP
DP9325252/15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) CP
DP9325253/15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) w/ brake CP
DP9325252/20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) CP
DP9325253/20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) w/ brake CP
DP9325254/3G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) for SGMPH-15 CP
DP9325255/3G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) for SGMPH-15 w/ brake CP
DP9325254/5G Motor cable with connector  ( 5m ) for SGMPH-15 CP
DP9325255/5G Motor cable with connector ( 5m ) for SGMPH-15 w/ brake CP
DP9325254/10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) for SGMPH-15 CP
DP9325255/10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) for SGMPH-15 w/ brake CP
DP9325254/15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) for SGMPH-15 CP
DP9325255/15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) for SGMPH-15 w/ brake CP
DP9325254/20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) for SGMPH-15 CP
DP9325255/20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) for SGMPH-15 w/ brake CP
1.2 Encoder Cable for SGMAH-xxAxx and SGMPH-xxAxx
Part-No Description Stock
DP9325256/3G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 3m ) CP
DP9325256/5G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 5m ) CP
DP9325256/10G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 10m ) CP
DP9325256/15G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 15m ) CP
DP9325256/20G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 20m ) CP
1.3 Motor Connector for SGMAH-xxAxx and SGMPH-xxAxx
Part-No Description Stock
S PN A 06K FS DN 169 Motor connector cable side CP
S RU C 06J MS CN 236 Motor connector motor side for SGMAH/PH up to 750W CP

The jacket surface has low adhesion, this prevents a stickness by contact.
All materials are halogenfree.
Applicable for use in flexible chain cable holder systems.
Not for use outdoor or in earth
When used as control cable the relevant installation and/or applicance standards have to be regarded.
YASKAWA
 Mechatronic Solutions
Cables & Connectors Sigma 2a Schwalbach, 25.07.2002 Page 18/29
2 SGMAH/PH 400V
2.1 Motor Cable for SGMAH-xxDxx and SGMPH-xxDxx
Part-No Description Stock
JZSP-CMM20D15-03G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) CP
JZSP-CMM30D15-03G Motor cable with connector  ( 3m ) w/ brake CP
JZSP-CMM20D15-05G Motor cable with connector  ( 5m ) CP
JZSP-CMM30D15-05G Motor cable with connector  ( 5m ) w/ brake CP
JZSP-CMM20D15-10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) CP
JZSP-CMM30D15-10G Motor cable with connector  ( 10m ) w/ brake CP
JZSP-CMM20D15-15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) CP
JZSP-CMM30D15-15G Motor cable with connector  ( 15m ) w/ brake CP
JZSP-CMM20D15-20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) CP
JZSP-CMM30D15-20G Motor cable with connector  ( 20m ) w/ brake CP
2.2 Encoder Cable for SGMAH-xxDxx and SGMPH-xxDxx
Part-No Description Stock
DP9325256/3G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 3m ) CP
DP9325256/5G Encorder cable with connector both end ( 5m ) CP